STEVENS

JP. Stevens Soccer
Match Schedule 2022
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Date Opponent Location & Time
Scrimmages:
Monday August 29" Middlesex Home 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday August 30" Ridge Away 10:00 a.m.
Saturday September 3™ Spotswood/Rahway Home 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday September 6" Linden Away 4:00 p.m.
Regular Season:
Thursday September 8t Bayonne Home 4:30 p.m.
Saturday September 10™" Edison Away 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday September 13™" Piscataway Away 4:00 p.m.
Thursday September 15 Colonia Home 6:00 p.m.
Saturday September 17" Woodbridge Away 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday September 20" Sayreville Home 6:00 p.m.
Thursday September 22" Perth Amboy Away 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday September 27" Edison Home 6:00 p.m.
Thursday September 29" Piscataway Home 6:00 p.m.
Saturday October 1% Colonia Away 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday October 4™ Woodbridge Home 6:00 p.m.
Thursday October 6™ Sayreville Away 4:00 p.m.
Saturday October 8" Perth Amboy Home 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday October 11" Old Bridge Away 6:00 p.m.
Thursday October 13" John F Kennedy Home 4:00 p.m.
Saturday October 15™ GMC 1%t Round TBA
Wednesday ~ October 191" GMC Quarter Finals TBA
Thursday October 20" Franklin Away 4:00 p.m.
Saturday October 22™ GMC Semi-Finals TBA
Tuesday October 25 GMC Finals TBA
Wednesday  October 26™ New Brunswick Home 4:00 p.m.
Friday October 28" NJSIAA State Tournament TBA



